6:00

6:05

6:15

6:20

6:25

6:55

THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION
WORKSHOP AGENDA
Monday, March 13, 2000, 6:00 p.m.
Two Rivers Convention Center, 159 Main Street

***NOTE EARLIER TIME * * *

MAYOR'’S INTRODUCTION AND WELCOME
COUNCILMEMBER REPORTS AND COMMENTS
REVIEW WEDNESDAY COUNCIL AGENDA
VOLUNTEER BOARD APPOINTMENTS

PRESENTATIONS

REDLANDS WATER & POWER COMPANY CANAL/TRAIL USE
POLICY: Jamie Loomis and Robert Traylor, co-chairs of the Urban
Trails Committee, and Bob McCormick of Redlands Water & Power,
will update the City Council.

ADJOURN TO SPECIAL MEETING



