## THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION WORKSHOP AGENDA

Monday, March 13, 2000, 6:00 p.m. Two Rivers Convention Center, 159 Main Street

## \* \* \*NOTE EARLIER TIME \* \* \*

6:00	MAYOR'S INTRODUCTION AND WELCOME
6:05	COUNCILMEMBER REPORTS AND COMMENTS
6:15	REVIEW WEDNESDAY COUNCIL AGENDA
6:20	VOLUNTEER BOARD APPOINTMENTS
	PRESENTATIONS
6:25	REDLANDS WATER & POWER COMPANY CANAL/TRAIL USE POLICY: Jamie Loomis and Robert Traylor, co-chairs of the Urban Trails Committee, and Bob McCormick of Redlands Water & Power will update the City Council.
6:55	ADJOURN TO SPECIAL MEETING